
Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Brian Payne - TO 19 51.93 93.05 60.74 93.15 43.65 100.00 38.94 100.00 195.26 386.20 100.00 1

Jomar Villamor - TL 3 69.62 69.41 58.86 96.13 51.48 84.79 43.91 88.68 223.87 339.00 87.78 2

Dave Timm - TO 46 48.32 100.00 56.58 100.00 66.29 65.85 53.23 73.15 224.42 339.00 87.78 3

Ken Anderson - TO 25 56.89 84.94 73.32 77.17 53.18 82.08 42.60 91.41 225.99 335.59 86.90 4

Adam Maxwell - TL 10 60.05 80.47 59.04 95.83 55.84 78.17 54.87 70.97 229.80 325.44 84.27 5

John Cedarburg - O 7 75.08 64.36 67.12 84.30 48.88 89.30 50.02 77.85 241.10 315.80 81.77 6

Jay Schmitt - TL 51 64.04 75.45 74.21 76.24 57.38 76.07 44.44 87.62 240.07 315.39 81.67 7

Bob Mills - O 49 67.03 72.09 80.59 70.21 44.81 97.41 55.64 69.99 248.07 309.69 80.19 8

Mike Van Meeteren - TO 12 77.26 62.54 63.87 88.59 55.07 79.26 60.53 64.33 256.73 294.72 76.31 9

Nathan Payne - TO 18 65.37 73.92 76.65 73.82 59.95 72.81 58.96 66.04 260.93 286.59 74.21 10

Keith Ulfers - TL 9 51.87 93.16 59.13 95.69 130.54 33.44 60.78 64.07 302.32 286.35 74.15 11

Sam Fields - TL 48 74.70 64.69 62.22 90.94 80.19 54.43 59.77 65.15 276.88 275.20 71.26 12

Andre Desautel - TL 47 93.36 51.76 65.29 86.66 53.28 81.93 89.99 43.27 301.92 263.61 68.26 13

Jason Leigh - TO 14 66.47 72.69 80.85 69.98 65.46 66.68 79.23 49.15 292.01 258.51 66.94 14

Steve Ness - TO 15 60.38 80.03 101.59 55.69 54.98 79.39 96.33 40.42 313.28 255.54 66.17 15

Alex Cady - TO 33 71.59 67.50 78.05 72.49 70.16 62.21 84.96 45.83 304.76 248.04 64.22 16

Allen Emblom - TL 24 78.69 61.41 81.07 69.79 71.02 61.46 72.58 53.65 303.36 246.31 63.78 17

Chris Vanderberg - TO 29 72.97 66.22 78.75 71.85 109.19 39.98 65.55 59.41 326.46 237.45 61.48 18

Chris Sell - TO 11 69.45 81.47 53.03 82.31 53.91 72.23 176.39 236.01 61.11 19

Randy Harrison - TO 31 89.09 54.24 69.35 81.59 100.34 43.50 74.94 51.96 333.72 231.29 59.89 20

Tom Krebsbach - TO 8 77.50 62.35 85.11 66.48 75.72 57.65 94.89 41.04 333.22 227.51 58.91 21

Brandon Kahake - TO 38 69.64 69.39 104.53 54.13 96.18 45.38 88.22 44.14 358.57 213.04 55.16 22

Joshua Hippe - TO 16 111.25 43.43 102.13 55.40 69.18 63.10 77.70 50.12 360.26 212.05 54.91 23

Craig Williams - TL 17 81.14 59.55 85.02 66.55 97.08 44.96 114.42 34.03 377.66 205.10 53.11 24

Mark Roebke - TL 50 109.15 44.27 88.82 63.70 107.34 40.67 72.99 53.35 378.30 201.99 52.30 25

Luke Soderling - TO 1 82.49 58.58 128.65 43.98 90.23 48.38 89.59 43.46 390.96 194.40 50.34 26

John Borchert - TO 6 151.66 31.86 101.42 55.79 78.09 55.90 79.43 49.02 410.60 192.57 49.86 27

Dustin Sanchez - TO 20 77.11 62.66 115.96 48.79 158.81 27.49 76.18 51.12 428.06 190.06 49.21 28

Jim Murphy - TO 30 69.78 69.25 130.20 43.46 104.54 41.75 109.67 35.51 414.19 189.96 49.19 29

Ben Selfors - TO 13 109.22 44.24 92.77 60.99 113.69 38.39 85.30 45.65 400.98 189.28 49.01 30

Brian Giller - TL 44 95.75 50.46 115.98 48.78 103.17 42.31 91.12 42.73 406.02 184.29 47.72 31

Karl Sand - TL 43 98.15 49.23 93.94 60.23 114.08 38.26 119.13 32.69 425.30 180.41 46.71 32

Jay Podergois - TO 4 121.28 39.84 101.84 55.56 82.72 52.77 121.41 32.07 427.25 180.24 46.67 33

Chris Schuler - TL 35 88.88 54.37 180.00 31.43 77.60 56.25 103.81 37.51 450.29 179.56 46.49 34

Noel Pillman - TO 41 107.73 44.85 112.50 50.29 100.51 43.43 110.40 35.27 431.14 173.85 45.01 35

Ross Rosenberg - TL 40 123.54 39.11 94.67 59.77 96.10 45.42 135.75 28.69 450.06 172.98 44.79 36

John Podergois - TO 2 130.22 37.11 129.97 43.53 112.97 38.64 79.65 48.89 452.81 168.17 43.54 37
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Jeff Kirkwood - TO 22 102.64 55.12 78.67 55.48 75.33 51.69 256.64 162.30 42.03 38

Mark Cady - TO 32 143.37 33.70 142.06 39.83 82.60 52.85 109.67 35.51 477.70 161.88 41.92 39

Lucas Frederickson - TL 5 111.59 43.30 135.03 41.90 101.17 43.15 121.27 32.11 469.06 160.46 41.55 40

Nathan Towsley - TL 23 84.41 57.24 177.79 31.82 77.72 56.16 312.39 12.47 652.31 157.70 40.83 41

Brett Anderson - TL 27 133.14 36.29 126.73 44.65 128.37 34.00 126.78 30.71 515.02 145.66 37.72 42

Jusden Kukoski - TL 45 144.75 33.38 147.41 38.38 132.18 33.02 98.56 39.51 522.90 144.30 37.36 43

Todd Dickey - TL 36 151.16 31.97 144.83 39.07 201.48 21.66 106.00 36.74 603.47 129.43 33.51 44

Keith Rust - TO 26 146.20 33.05 145.49 38.89 230.00 18.98 107.69 36.16 629.38 127.08 32.90 45

Shan Han - TO 28 146.39 33.01 215.67 26.23 100.57 43.40 204.78 19.02 667.41 121.66 31.50 46

Jeff Jones - TO 21 165.98 29.11 154.01 36.74 197.69 22.08 190.53 20.44 708.21 108.37 28.06 47

Alex Sand - TL 42 212.99 22.69 210.00 26.94 300.39 14.53 195.35 19.93 918.73 84.09 21.77 48

Dirk Koorn - HM 39 169.78 28.46 580.00 9.76 202.03 21.61 172.58 22.56 1124.39 82.38 21.33 49

Trevor Armbruster-TL (DQ) 34 50

Gunnar An - TO (DQ) 37 51



Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Brian Payne - TO 19 51.93 93.05 60.74 93.15 43.65 100.00 38.94 100.00 195.26 386.20 100.00 1

Dave Timm - TO 46 48.32 100.00 56.58 100.00 66.29 65.85 53.23 73.15 224.42 339.00 87.78 2

Ken Anderson - TO 25 56.89 84.94 73.32 77.17 53.18 82.08 42.60 91.41 225.99 335.59 86.90 3

Mike Van Meeteren - TO 12 77.26 62.54 63.87 88.59 55.07 79.26 60.53 64.33 256.73 294.72 76.31 4

Nathan Payne - TO 18 65.37 73.92 76.65 73.82 59.95 72.81 58.96 66.04 260.93 286.59 74.21 5

Jason Leigh - TO 14 66.47 72.69 80.85 69.98 65.46 66.68 79.23 49.15 292.01 258.51 66.94 6

Steve Ness - TO 15 60.38 80.03 101.59 55.69 54.98 79.39 96.33 40.42 313.28 255.54 66.17 7

Alex Cady - TO 33 71.59 67.50 78.05 72.49 70.16 62.21 84.96 45.83 304.76 248.04 64.22 8

Chris Vanderberg - TO 29 72.97 66.22 78.75 71.85 109.19 39.98 65.55 59.41 326.46 237.45 61.48 9

Chris Sell - TO 11 69.45 81.47 53.03 82.31 53.91 72.23 176.39 236.01 61.11 10

Randy Harrison - TO 31 89.09 54.24 69.35 81.59 100.34 43.50 74.94 51.96 333.72 231.29 59.89 11

Tom Krebsbach - TO 8 77.50 62.35 85.11 66.48 75.72 57.65 94.89 41.04 333.22 227.51 58.91 12

Brandon Kahake - TO 38 69.64 69.39 104.53 54.13 96.18 45.38 88.22 44.14 358.57 213.04 55.16 13

Joshua Hippe - TO 16 111.25 43.43 102.13 55.40 69.18 63.10 77.70 50.12 360.26 212.05 54.91 14

Luke Soderling - TO 1 82.49 58.58 128.65 43.98 90.23 48.38 89.59 43.46 390.96 194.40 50.34 15

John Borchert - TO 6 151.66 31.86 101.42 55.79 78.09 55.90 79.43 49.02 410.60 192.57 49.86 16

Dustin Sanchez - TO 20 77.11 62.66 115.96 48.79 158.81 27.49 76.18 51.12 428.06 190.06 49.21 17

Jim Murphy - TO 30 69.78 69.25 130.20 43.46 104.54 41.75 109.67 35.51 414.19 189.96 49.19 18

Ben Selfors - TO 13 109.22 44.24 92.77 60.99 113.69 38.39 85.30 45.65 400.98 189.28 49.01 19

Jay Podergois - TO 4 121.28 39.84 101.84 55.56 82.72 52.77 121.41 32.07 427.25 180.24 46.67 20

Noel Pillman - TO 41 107.73 44.85 112.50 50.29 100.51 43.43 110.40 35.27 431.14 173.85 45.01 21

John Podergois - TO 2 130.22 37.11 129.97 43.53 112.97 38.64 79.65 48.89 452.81 168.17 43.54 22

Jeff Kirkwood - TO 22 102.64 55.12 78.67 55.48 75.33 51.69 256.64 162.30 42.03 23

Mark Cady - TO 32 143.37 33.70 142.06 39.83 82.60 52.85 109.67 35.51 477.70 161.88 41.92 24

Keith Rust - TO 26 146.20 33.05 145.49 38.89 230.00 18.98 107.69 36.16 629.38 127.08 32.90 25

Shan Han - TO 28 146.39 33.01 215.67 26.23 100.57 43.40 204.78 19.02 667.41 121.66 31.50 26

Jeff Jones - TO 21 165.98 29.11 154.01 36.74 197.69 22.08 190.53 20.44 708.21 108.37 28.06 27

Gunnar An - TO (DQ) 37 28
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Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Jomar Villamor - TL 3 69.62 74.50 58.86 100.00 51.48 100.00 43.91 100.00 223.87 374.50 100.00 1

Adam Maxwell - TL 10 60.05 86.38 59.04 99.70 55.84 92.19 54.87 80.03 229.80 358.29 95.67 2

Jay Schmitt - TL 51 64.04 81.00 74.21 79.32 57.38 89.72 44.44 98.81 240.07 348.84 93.15 3

Keith Ulfers - TL 9 51.87 100.00 59.13 99.54 130.54 39.44 60.78 72.24 302.32 311.22 83.10 4

Sam Fields - TL 48 74.70 69.44 62.22 94.60 80.19 64.20 59.77 73.46 276.88 301.70 80.56 5

Andre Desautel - TL 47 93.36 55.56 65.29 90.15 53.28 96.62 89.99 48.79 301.92 291.13 77.74 6

Allen Emblom - TL 24 78.69 65.92 81.07 72.60 71.02 72.49 72.58 60.50 303.36 271.51 72.50 7

Craig Williams - TL 17 81.14 63.93 85.02 69.23 97.08 53.03 114.42 38.38 377.66 224.56 59.96 8

Mark Roebke - TL 50 109.15 47.52 88.82 66.27 107.34 47.96 72.99 60.16 378.30 221.91 59.25 9

Brian Giller - TL 44 95.75 54.17 115.98 50.75 103.17 49.90 91.12 48.19 406.02 203.01 54.21 10

Chris Schuler - TL 35 88.88 58.36 180.00 32.70 77.60 66.34 103.81 42.30 450.29 199.70 53.32 11

Karl Sand - TL 43 98.15 52.85 93.94 62.66 114.08 45.13 119.13 36.86 425.30 197.49 52.73 12

Ross Rosenberg - TL 40 123.54 41.99 94.67 62.17 96.10 53.57 135.75 32.35 450.06 190.08 50.75 13

Lucas Frederickson - TL 5 111.59 46.48 135.03 43.59 101.17 50.88 121.27 36.21 469.06 177.17 47.31 14

Nathan Towsley - TL 23 84.41 61.45 177.79 33.11 77.72 66.24 312.39 14.06 652.31 174.85 46.69 15

Brett Anderson - TL 27 133.14 38.96 126.73 46.45 128.37 40.10 126.78 34.63 515.02 160.14 42.76 16

Jusden Kukoski - TL 45 144.75 35.83 147.41 39.93 132.18 38.95 98.56 44.55 522.90 159.26 42.53 17

Todd Dickey - TL 36 151.16 34.31 144.83 40.64 201.48 25.55 106.00 41.42 603.47 141.93 37.90 18

Alex Sand - TL 42 212.99 24.35 210.00 28.03 300.39 17.14 195.35 22.48 918.73 92.00 24.57 19

Trevor Armbruster-TL (DQ) 34 20
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Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

John Cedarburg - O 7 75.08 89.28 67.12 100.00 48.88 91.67 50.02 100.00 241.10 380.95 100.00 1

Bob Mills - O 49 67.03 100.00 80.59 83.29 44.81 100.00 55.64 89.90 248.07 373.19 97.96 2
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Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Dirk Koorn - HM 39 169.78 100.00 580.00 100.00 202.03 100.00 172.58 100.00 1124.39 400.00 100.00 1
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